WISCONSIN

Environmental Education
Sun print paper (10 packs)

GLOBE Camp-to-School
GPS Receiver

Digital Max/Min Thermometer
Calibration Thermometer
50m tape measure (5)

Soil probe Thermometer
Camera (3)

Balances (5)

Local Vegetation Guides (5)
D-Nets (5)

Secchi Disk

Trowels (10)

Food Service
40 quart stockpot/strainer

Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances

25 bags Perler beads (1,000 ct)
Perler bead sweepers (2)
Scissors (youth & adult)

Dot marker art sets (4)

Blank journals (6 packs)

No spill paint cup sets

Sticker makers (2)

Birthday celebration signs
Graduation signs

120.00

150.00
20.00
20.00
200.00
15.00
120.00
1100.00
140.00
700.00
30.00
100.00

120.00

100.00
14.00
48.00
60.00
120.00
30.00
60.00
250.00
200.00
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Waterfront
Swim goggles (10)

Facility
John Deere Gator Repair
Shop Garage Door Openers

Challenge Course

Gear loops for harnesses (10)
Gear bag for ropes (2)
Helmets (10)

Sporting Equipment/Games
Pop Darts game sets (4)

Wall storage for sport balls (4)
Cross Country ski adult sets (6)
Cross Country ski youth sets (6)

Miscellaneous

Quick fill water balloons

Supply drawers for campers (50)
Floor sweeper

Maker spaces lesson book

Fidget mats for sensory room (4)
Skin markers for health lodge
Camping carts (4)

Jenga maker game (4)

Backpacks for camper supplies (6)
Bingo prizes (adult & youth)

100.00

1,552.00
1,500.00

150.00
60.00
600.00

108.00
228.00
3,120
1,920

64.00
1,200
145.00
20.00
60.00
13.00
400.00
84.00
420.00
250.00

Please contact us at 715-677-4969 to make arrangements to purchase items on this wish list.



