

Updated June 30, 2024

Environmental Education		<u>Waterfront</u>	
Sun print paper (10 packs)	120.00	Swim goggles (10)	100.00
GLOBE Camp-to-School		Facility	
	150.00		1 552 00
GPS Receiver	150.00	John Deere Gator Repair	1,552.00
Digital Max/Min Thermometer	20.00	Shop Garage Door Openers	1,500.00
Calibration Thermometer	20.00		
50m tape measure (5)	200.00	Challenge Course	
Soil probe Thermometer	15.00	Gear loops for harnesses (10)	150.00
Camera (3)	120.00	Gear bag for ropes (2)	60.00
Balances (5)	1100.00	Helmets (10)	600.00
Local Vegetation Guides (5)	140.00		
D-Nets (5)	700.00	Sporting Equipment/Games	
Secchi Disk	30.00	Pop Darts game sets (4)	108.00
Trowels (10)	100.00	Wall storage for sport balls (4)	228.00
		Cross Country ski adult sets (6)	3,120
Food Service		Cross Country ski youth sets (6)	1,920
40 quart stockpot/strainer	120.00		
		<u>Miscellaneous</u>	
Crafts/Performing Arts/Dances		Quick fill water balloons	64.00
25 bags Perler beads (1,000 ct)	100.00	Supply drawers for campers (50)	1,200
Perler bead sweepers (2)	14.00	Floor sweeper	145.00
Scissors (youth & adult)	48.00	Maker spaces lesson book	20.00
Dot marker art sets (4)	60.00	Fidget mats for sensory room (4)	60.00
Blank journals (6 packs)	120.00	Skin markers for health lodge	13.00
No spill paint cup sets	30.00	Camping carts (4)	400.00
Sticker makers (2)	60.00	Jenga maker game (4)	84.00
Birthday celebration signs	250.00	Backpacks for camper supplies (6)	420.00
	200.00		250.00
Graduation signs	200.00	Bingo prizes (adult & youth)	250.00